DURHAM COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS
VOTER TURNOUT STATISTICS

MAY 4, 2010
PRIMARY AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION

OFFICIAL RESULTS

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REGISTERED VOTED IN VOTED PROVISIONAL
PRECI NCT VOTERS PRECINCT ABSENTEE APPROVED TOTAL VOTED | % VOTED
01 |WJ Brogden Middle School 1,018 150 46 1 197 19.35%
02 |George Watts Elementary School 2,944 159 35 6 200 6.79%
03 |EK Powe Elementary School 1,675 247 40 1 288 17.19%
04 |NC School Of Science & Math 1,482 301 50 2 353 23.82%
05 |WI Patterson Recreation Center 4,052 73 12 3 88 2.17%
06 |Lakewood Elementary School 1,544 264 41 6 311 20.14%
07 |Durham School Of The Arts 1,782 183 64 6 253 14.20%
08 |Morehead Montessori Magnet School 1,740 175 42 8 225 12.93%
09 |Forest Hills Clubhouse 2,509 429 66 2 497 19.81%
10 |CC Spaulding Elementary School 1,139 84 11 2 97 8.52%
12 |Monument Of Faith Church 629 77 8 5 90 14.31%
13 |Burton Elementary School 1,237 73 16 3 92 7.44%
14 |YE Smith School 1,916 114 14 6 134 6.99%
15 |Mt Calvary Holy Church Gym 1,310 67 14 0 81 6.18%
16 |Holy Infant Catholic Church 2,071 222 28 2 252 12.17%
17 |Durham County Main Library 2,383 115 36 21 172 7.22%
18 |First United Antioch Baptist Church 2,039 131 26 2 159 7.80%
19 |American Legion Post # 7 2,697 252 53 2 307 11.38%
20 |Durham County Agricultural Building 1,710 252 77 1 330 19.30%
21 |Club Boulevard Humanities Magnet School 1,620 232 36 7 275 16.98%
22 |VFW Post 2740 4,116 292 68 6 366 8.89%
23 |The River Church 4,793 649 89 8 746 15.56%
24 |Durham Public School Staff Dev. Center 3,419 536 65 7 608 17.78%
25 |Northern High School 3,030 406 35 3 444 14.65%
26 |Bahama Vol. Fire-Rougemont Station 1,317 227 7 1 235 17.84%
27 |Creekside Elementary School 2,624 353 40 9 402 15.32%
28 |Bahama Ruritan Club 3,164 536 58 1 595 18.81%
29 |Glenn Elementary School 3,494 325 43 4 372 10.65%
30-1 |Oak Grove Elementary School 4,273 401 39 41 481 11.26%
30-2 |Southern High School 5,864 451 65 12 528 9.00%
31 |Bethesda Ruritan Club 3,101 332 28 4 364 11.74%
32 |Neal Middle School 2,127 208 10 1 219 10.30%
33 |Lowes Grove Baptist Church 4,488 190 44 5 239 5.33%
34-1 |Pearsontown Elementary School 2,827 364 33 5 402 14.22%
34-2 |lvy Community Center 3,959 411 52 7 470 11.87%
35-1 |Parkwood Volunteer Fire Department 3,242 474 44 3 521 16.07%
35-2 |South Point Village Clubhouse 3,369 483 37 3 523 15.52%
36 |Yates Baptist Church 2,354 272 37 3 312 13.25%
37 |Cole Mill Church Of Christ 4,415 707 64 1 772 17.49%
38 |Hope Valley Baptist Church 4,617 414 51 9 474 10.27%
39 |St. Stephens Epis. Ch-Parish Hall 3,042 612 70 4 686 22.55%
40 |Rogers-Herr Middle School 1,867 224 38 1 263 14.09%
41  |White Rock Baptist Church 1,442 216 26 1 243 16.85%
42 |James E Shephard Magnet School 1,293 210 16 0 226 17.48%
43 |Forest View Elementary School 5,352 803 156 8 967 18.07%
44  |North Regional Library 5,765 819 91 19 929 16.11%
45 |Temple Baptist Church 4,831 743 104 4 851 17.62%
46 |Edison Johnson Community 3,003 263 47 0 310 10.32%
47 |IR Holmes Sr. Rec. Ctr At Campus Hills 1,908 314 23 0 337 17.66%
48 |Christ The King Moravian Church 1,631 253 18 2 273 16.74%
50 |McMannen United Methodist 3,047 385 42 3 430 14.11%
51 |Southwest Elementary School 4,859 559 65 52 676 13.91%
52 |Evangel Assembly Of God 3,230 227 25 6 258 7.99%
53-1 |Triangle Presbyterian Church 2,878 242 36 4 282 9.80%
53-2 |Triangle Church 3,326 338 30 3 371 11.15%
54 |Waterford Village Apartment Homes 5,687 450 89 12 551 9.69%
55-11 |Weaver Street Center 1,690 201 26 4 231 13.67%
55-49 |NCCU - Student Union 1,355 79 7 27 113 8.34%
TOTALS: 164,296 18,569 2,533 369 21,471 13.07%
59 |ONE STOP - BOE OFFICE 2,391
60 |ABSENTEE MAIL 142
61 |PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 369
TOTAL.: 2,902
PROVISIONAL S RECEIVED APPROVED | % APPROVED
415 369 88.92%

Last Update: 5/19/2010 12:42 PM




SUMMARY REPORT Durham County, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS
Primary Election
May 4, 2010

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 61) . . . . . 61 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 164,296
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 21,471
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC . . . . . 17,196 80.09
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN . . . . . 3,896 18.15
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . 379 1.77
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 13.07

*hkkhk Kk Kk Kk kKKK (Democratic) *hkkhk Kk Kk Kk kKKK

US SENATE - DEM

Select 1
(WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Marcus W. williams . . . . . . . 333 1.99
Ann Worthy . . . . . . . . L . 197 1.18
Elaine Marshall . . . . . . . . 5,163 30.93
Ken Lewis . . . . . . . . . . 7,501 44.93
Susan Harris . . . . . . . L. 266 1.59
Cal Cunningham. . . . . . . . . 3,234 19.37

NC STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 55 - DEM 55TH HOUSE

Select 1

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
W.A. (Winkie) wWilkins . . . . . . 769 31.86
R. Miles Standish. . . . . . . . 116 4.81
Fred Foster, Jr. . . . . . . . . 1,529 63.34

SHERIFF - DEM
Select 1
(WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Worth L. Hill . . . . . . . . . 10,141 62.43
Tony Butler. . . . . . . . . . 6,103 37.57



khkkkkk Kk kKKK (Republlcal’l) khkkkkkkKkk kK

US SENATE - REP

Select 1

(WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Larry Linney . . . . . . . . . 126
Brad Jones . . . . . . . . . . 265
Eddie Burks. . . . . . . . . . 154
Richard Burr . . . . . . . . . 3,194

US HOUSE DISTRICT 4 - REP 4TH CONGRESS

Select 1

(WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Frank Roche. . . . . . . . . . 1,325
William (B.J.) Lawson . . . . . . 1,745
George Hutchins . . . . . . . . 234
David Burnett . . . . . . . . . 302

NC STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 30 - REP 30TH HOUSE

Select 1

(WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Randy Stewart . . . . . . . . . 286
Jason Chambers. . . . . . . . . 861

Ak kkhkkkKkKk kK (NONPARTISAN) Ak Kk kK Kk kK )k

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE (CALABRIA)

Select 1

(WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Mark E. Klass . . . . . . . . . 1,700
Jane Gray . . . . . . . . . . 11,569
Ann Marie Calabria . . . . . . . 5,450

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE (ELMORE)

Select 1

(WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Steven Walker . . . . . . . . . 3,152
Rick Elmore. . . . . . . . . . 2,500
Leto Copeley . . . .+ .+ .+ . . . 11,070
Alton D. (Al) Bain . . . . . . . 1,449

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE DIST 14 (BUSHFAN) 14TH JUDICIAL

Select 1

(WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Pat Evans . . . . . . . . . . 9,796
Catherine Constantinou . . . . . . 4,538

Brian Aus . . . . . . . . . . 4,773
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DISTRICT COURT JUDGE DIST 14 (MCKOWN)
Select 1
(WITH 61 OF 61 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Doretta Walker.
Steven R. Storch
Kerry Sutton
Freda Black.

SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT 1A SCHOOL 1A
Select 1

(WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Donald A. Hughes
Omega Curtis Parker
John Tarantino.
WRITE-IN.

SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT 2A SCHOOL 2A
Select 1

(WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Fredrick A. Davis.
Regina Stanley-King
WRITE-IN.

SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT 3B SCHOOL 3B
Select 1

(WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Christine Baker
Nancy Cox
WRITE-IN.

SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT 4B SCHOOL 4B
Select 1
(WITH 16 OF 16 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Wayne Allsbrook
Natalie Beyer
Stephen A. Martin.
Shea Neville
WRITE-IN.

14TH JUDICIAL
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Durham County, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS
Primary Election
May 4, 2010

STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 164,296
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 21,471
03 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC 17,196 80.09
04 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN 3,896 18.15
05 = BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN 379 1.77
06 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 13.07
01 02 03 04 05 06
0001 01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 1018 . 150 . 138 . 12 . 0 14.73
0002 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 2944 . 159 . 150 . . © . 3 5.40
0003 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 1675 . 247 . 233 . 10 . 4 14.75
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND 1482 . 301 . 270 . 28 . 320.31
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 4052 . 73 . 63 . . 7T .3 1.80
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 1544 . 264 . 237 . 25 . 2 17.10
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 1782 . 183 . 176 . . 6 . 110.27
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 1740 . 175 . 165 . . 9 .1 10.06
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS 2509 . 429 . 377 47 . 517.10
0010 10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 1139 . 84 . 81 1 .2 7.37
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHUR 629 . 77 . 6 1 . 0 12.24
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 1237 . 73 . 70 0 .3 5.90
0013 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 1916 . 114 . 107 5 . 2 5.95
0014 15 MT CALVARY CHURCH 1310 . 67 . 60 .5 . 2 5.11
0015 16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC 2071 . 222 . 166 50 . 6 10.72
0016 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 2383 . 115 . 109 4 . 2 4.83
0017 18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH 2039 . 131 . 120 9 . 2 6.42
0018 19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7 2697 . 252 . 231 16 .5 9.34
0019 20 COUNTY AGRICULTURAL BU 1710 . 252 . 232 16 .4 14.74
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 1620 . 232 . 213 15 . 4 14.32
0021 22 VEW POST 2740 4116 . 292 . 274 13 .5 7.09
0022 23 THE RIVER CHURCH 4793 . 649 . 602 . 45 . 2 13.54
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT 3419 . 536 . 345 . 181 10 15.68
0024 25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 3030 . 406 . 252 . 146 . 8 13.40
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 1317 . 227 . 146 . 81 . 0 17.24
0026 27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY 2624 . 353 . 256 . 94 . 3 13.45
0027 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 3164 . 536 . 305 . 224 . 7 16.94
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 3494 . 325 . 242 . 80 .3 9.30
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 4273 . 401 . 316 . 78 .7 9.38
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 5864 . 451 . 407 . 39 .5 7.69
0031 31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 3101 . 332 . 241 . 85 . 6 10.71
0032 32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2127 . 208 . 112 . 96 . 0 9.78
0033 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 4488 . 190 . 143 . 44 . 3 4.23
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY 2827 . 364 . 329 . 28 . 7 12.88
0035 34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER 3959 . 411 . 376 . 25 10 10.38
0036 35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FIRE DE 3242 . 474 . 359 . 103 12 14.62
0037 35-2 SOUTHPOINT VILLAGE C 3369 . 483 . 387 . 88 8 14.34
0038 36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 2354 . 272 . 231 . 41 . 0 11.55
0039 37 COLE MILL CHURCH 4415 . 707 . 443 . 238 26 16.01
0040 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST 4617 . 414 . 295 . 111 . 8 8.97
0041 39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL 3042 . 612 . 416 . 189 7 20.12
0042 40 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCH 1867 . 224 . 208 . 15 .1 12.00
0043 41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHU 1442 . 216 . 212 . . 2 . 2 14.98
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 1293 . 210 . 204 . . 3 . 3 16.24
0045 43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY 5352 . 803 . 628 . 155 20 15.00
0046 44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 5765 . 819 . 498 . 294 27 14.21



0053 52

0054 53-
0055 53-

0056 54

0057 55-
0058 55-

TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
HOLMES RECREATION CENT
CHRIST THE KING MORAVI
MCMANNEN UNITED METHOD
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO
1 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIA
2 TRIANGLE CHURCH
WATERFORD VILLAGE APTS
11 WEAVER STREET CENTE
49 NCCU STUDENT UNION

0059 ONE STOP
0060 ABSENTEE BY MAIL
0061 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER
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(Democratic)

US SENATE - DEM

Sel
01
02
03
04
05
06

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

ect 1

= Marcus W. Williams
= Ann Worthy

= Elaine Marshall

= Ken Lewis

= Susan Harris

= Cal Cunningham

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHUR
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 MT CALVARY CHURCH

16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 COUNTY AGRICULTURAL BU
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VFW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST

34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY

34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FIRE DE
35-2 SOUTHPOINT VILLAGE C
36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCH
41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHU
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
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0049 47 HOLMES RECREATION CENT 10 1 60 201 1 23
0050 48 CHRIST THE KING MORAVI 4 3 60 82 4 41
0051 50 MCMANNEN UNITED METHOD 5 8 104 73 10 76
0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 6 1 165 150 9 116
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 5 4 47 113 5 27
0054 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIA 1 1 43 84 5 37
0055 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 3 1 95 40 1 100
0056 54 WATERFORD VILLAGE APTS 7 2 89 233 7 36
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 5 0 34 151 0 7
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 6 0 7 57 0 5
0059 ONE STOP 29 16 584 1055 14 319
0060 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 5 1 32 18 1 32
0061 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 23 6 63 164 11 36



NC STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 55 - DEM 55TH HOUSE

Select
01 =
02 =
03 =

0019 20
0020 21
0021 22
0022 23
0024 25
0025 26
0027 28
0047 45
0059 ONE
0060 ABS
0061 PRO

(Democratic)

1
W.A. (Winkie) Wilkins
R. Miles Standish
Fred Foster, Jr.

COUNTY AGRICULTURAL BU
CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
VEW POST 2740
THE RIVER CHURCH
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
BAHAMA VEFD - ROUGEMONT
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
STOP
ENTEE BY MAIL
VISIONAL/TRANSFER

VOTES

769
116
1,529

129

PERCENT

31.86
4.81
63.34




SHERI

(Democratic)

FF - DEM

Select 1

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

= Worth L. Hill
= Tony Butler

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHUR
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 MT CALVARY CHURCH

16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 COUNTY AGRICULTURAL BU
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VEW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY
34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FIRE DE
35-2 SOUTHPOINT VILLAGE C
36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCH
41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHU
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMES RECREATION CENT
48 CHRIST THE KING MORAVI
50 MCMANNEN UNITED METHOD
51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO

133
180
175

97
195
270
192
114
167
227
146
172
124
152

90

60

94
130
235
206
153
353
192
296
168

53

44
506
333
354
133
104
116
212
282

84

168
399
59
54
28
30
65
92
131
276
83
18
72
220
228
97
159
69
67
76
85
32
159
158
60
148
120
74
195
68
49
146
119

VOTES

10,141
6,103

PERCENT

62.43
37.57



0054 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIA 82 67

0055 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 164 44
0056 54 WATERFORD VILLAGE APTS 137 220
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 67 130
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 25 48
0059 ONE STOP 1193 759
0060 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 49 23

0061 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 118 161




(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT
US SENATE - REP

Select 1
01 = Larry Linney 126 3.37
02 = Brad Jones 265 7.09
03 = Eddie Burks 154 4.12
04 = Richard Burr 3,194 85.42

01 02 03 04
0001 01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 1 1 9
0002 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 0 0 0 5
0003 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 1 0 0 9
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND 1 0 0 27
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 0 0 0 7
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 0 0 0 24
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 1 0 0 5
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 0 1 0 5
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS 1 1 0 44
0010 10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 0 0 1 0
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHUR 0 0 0 1
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 0 0 0 0
0013 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 0 1 0 4
0014 15 MT CALVARY CHURCH 0 0 0 5
0015 16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC 1 0 6 42
0016 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 0 1 0 3
0017 18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH 2 0 1 6
0018 19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7 1 3 0 12
0019 20 COUNTY AGRICULTURAL BU 0 1 1 13
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 0 0 2 13
0021 22 VEFW POST 2740 0 0 1 10
0022 23 THE RIVER CHURCH 3 5 0 33
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT 3 9 2 161
0024 25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 7 12 3 119
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 2 5 2 69
0026 27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY 7 2 0 81
0027 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 7 16 14 179
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 2 13 3 62
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 1 6 3 68
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 2 4 1 31
0031 31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 4 18 11 50
0032 32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 8 6 76
0033 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 1 7 3 32
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY 1 0 1 24
0035 34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER 4 2 1 17
0036 35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FIRE DE 4 10 7 79
0037 35-2 SOUTHPOINT VILLAGE C 3 5 4 75
0038 36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 2 5 0 30
0039 37 COLE MILL CHURCH 3 6 8 214
0040 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST 5 7 3 93
0041 39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL 1 3 4 174
0042 40 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCH 1 1 2 11
0043 41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHU 0 0 1 0
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 0 1 0 1
0045 43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY 3 8 7 131
0046 44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 9 24 13 231
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 7 18 10 193
0048 46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER 1 2 1 42
0049 47 HOLMES RECREATION CENT 2 1 0 2
0050 48 CHRIST THE KING MORAVI 7 2 2 35



0051 50 MCMANNEN UNITED METHOD 2 9 5 78
0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 5 7 10 69
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 1 2 0 16
0054 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIA 1 3 3 47
0055 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 2 6 3 77
0056 54 WATERFORD VILLAGE APTS 0 11 0 46
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 0 0 0 1
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 0 0 0 1
0059 ONE STOP 7 12 5 237
0060 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 3 2 2 35
0061 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 4 4 1 30




(Republican)
VOTES PERCENT
US HOUSE DISTRICT 4 - REP 4TH CONGRESS

Select 1
01 = Frank Roche 1,325 36.74
02 = William (B.J.) Lawson 1,745 48.39
03 = George Hutchins 234 6.49
04 = David Burnett 302 8.37

01 02 03 04
0001 01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 3 6 1 1
0002 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 1 1 3 0
0003 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 2 8 0 0
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND 7 13 3 2
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 0 7 0 0
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 5 18 0 1
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 1 3 0 2
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 3 4 0 0
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS 15 21 3 2
0010 10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 0 0 0 0
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHUR 0 0 0 1
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 0 0 0 0
0013 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 3 2 0 0
0014 15 MT CALVARY CHURCH 1 2 1 0
0015 16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC 6 26 3 9
0016 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 0 3 0 1
0017 18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH 1 6 1 1
0018 19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7 3 4 3 5
0019 20 COUNTY AGRICULTURAL BU 4 9 1 1
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 4 4 4 1
0021 22 VEFW POST 2740 2 4 1 4
0022 23 THE RIVER CHURCH 5 27 4 5
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT 47 103 4 10
0024 25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 60 58 10 7
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 30 29 5 7
0026 27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY 32 42 1 9
0027 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 107 72 11 21
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 25 35 2 12
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 29 25 5 16
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 11 23 1 3
0031 31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 22 30 9 21
0032 32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 37 38 6 9
0033 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 12 21 4 5
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY 6 17 1 3
0035 34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER 10 6 3 2
0036 35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FIRE DE 22 59 11 4
0037 35-2 SOUTHPOINT VILLAGE C 21 50 6 5
0038 36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 7 28 0 4
0039 37 COLE MILL CHURCH 104 99 11 12
0040 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST 41 43 11 8
0041 39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL 64 92 8 7
0042 40 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCH 5 8 2 0
0043 41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHU 1 0 0 0
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 2 0 0 0
0045 43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY 52 72 7 10
0046 44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 139 112 15 11
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 68 113 23 17
0048 46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER 16 20 4 2
0049 47 HOLMES RECREATION CENT 3 3 0 1
0050 48 CHRIST THE KING MORAVI 13 29 2 0



0051 50 MCMANNEN UNITED METHOD 42 35 7 5
0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 23 51 5 10
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 0 13 4 1
0054 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIA 14 26 1 10
0055 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 28 51 3 4
0056 54 WATERFORD VILLAGE APTS 9 34 3 8
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 1 0 0 0
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 0 0 0 0
0059 ONE STOP 130 102 14 13
0060 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 12 21 2 5
0061 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 14 17 5 4




(Republican)

NC STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 30 - REP 30TH HOUSE

Select
01 =
02

0001 01
0002 02
0003 03
0004 04
0005 05
0006 06
0023 24
0038 36
0039 37
0045 43
0046 44
0047 45
0048 46
0051 50
0059 ONE
0060 ABS
0061 PRO

1
Randy Stewart
Jason Chambers

BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR
E K POWE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND
PATTERSON REC CENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL
DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
COLE MILL CHURCH
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
MCMANNEN UNITED METHOD
STOP
ENTEE BY MAIL
VISIONAL/TRANSFER

14
19
17

100
19
142
63
223
110
25
57
69

VOTES

286
861

PERCENT

24.93
75.07




COURT
Sel
01

02

03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

(NONPARTISAN)

OF APPEALS JUDGE (CALABRIA)

ect 1

= Mark E. Klass

= Jane Gray

= Ann Marie Calabria

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHUR
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 MT CALVARY CHURCH

16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 COUNTY AGRICULTURAL BU
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VFW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST

34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY

34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FIRE DE
35-2 SOUTHPOINT VILLAGE C
36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCH
41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHU
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMES RECREATION CENT
48 CHRIST THE KING MORAVI
50 MCMANNEN UNITED METHOD

VOTES

1,700
11,569
5,450

17
10
15
16

31

16
12
43
65
60
37
21
68
41
54
42
42
16
22
12
24
39
28
17
74
27
44

42
106
80
27
18
21
37

144
166
143
227
453
188
127

82
164
162
156
144
311
125

62
105
256
286
209
216
140
219
180
202
159
181
185
407
257
290
135
245
115
183

21
12
74
17
19
53
46
38
41
98
191
155
62
115
211
78
140
73
102
96
48
67
62
163
154
72
276
140
267
32
15

239
328
270
63
32
84
101

PERCENT

9.08
61.80
29.11



0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 41 339 119

0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 25 134 44
0054 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIA 14 124 75
0055 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 21 176 101
0056 54 WATERFORD VILLAGE APTS 27 300 93
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 8 158 13
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 16 38 16
0059 ONE STOP 113 1568 448
0060 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 11 53 56

0061 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 51 182 86



(NONPARTISAN)
VOTES PERCENT
COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE (ELMORE)

Select 1
01 = Steven Walker 3,152 17.35
02 = Rick Elmore 2,500 13.76
03 = Leto Copeley 11,070 60.92
04 = Alton D. (Al) Bain 1,449 7.97
01 02 03 04
0001 01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 18 7 103
0002 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 17 12 102
0003 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 7 6 197
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND 27 16 207 15
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 11 11 43
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 21 23 174 10
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 10 4 137
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 23 10 115
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS 38 43 275 18
0010 10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 16 7 47
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHUR 6 1 62
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 9 3 55
0013 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 34 8 37 12
0014 15 MT CALVARY CHURCH 19 7 25 8
0015 16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC 36 39 93 13
0016 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 18 10 68 6
0017 18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH 14 9 90 7
0018 19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7 41 28 132 21
0019 20 COUNTY AGRICULTURAL BU 26 13 165 9
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 20 14 148 6
0021 22 VFW POST 2740 34 21 207 16
0022 23 THE RIVER CHURCH 96 34 426 36
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT 84 114 160 68
0024 25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 96 74 118 37
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 41 39 62 20
0026 27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY 42 70 157 24
0027 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 119 90 169 41
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 64 42 122 35
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 99 59 115 44
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 56 28 300 29
0031 31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 90 38 104 33
0032 32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 57 35 49 15
0033 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 34 18 107 13
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY 32 25 251 25
0035 34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER 53 23 264 25
0036 35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FIRE DE 89 66 211 31
0037 35-2 SOUTHPOINT VILLAGE C 76 67 198 40
0038 36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 26 44 141 15
0039 37 COLE MILL CHURCH 145 126 215 52
0040 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST 50 71 181 27
0041 39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL 98 106 191 67
0042 40 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCH 8 17 157 10
0043 41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHU 18 7 172 3
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 11 5 176 6
0045 43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY 82 93 4277 55
0046 44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 172 132 279 79
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 137 86 328 72
0048 46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER 39 28 134 22
0049 47 HOLMES RECREATION CENT 46 14 209 21

0050 48 CHRIST THE KING MORAVI 34 30 116 27



0051 50 MCMANNEN UNITED METHOD 60 48 170 36

0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 70 60 330 29
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 47 17 121 18
0054 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIA 38 44 109 11
0055 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 43 61 144 25
0056 54 WATERFORD VILLAGE APTS 49 43 298 20
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 24 2 151 5
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 25 12 23 12
0059 ONE STOP 253 260 1491 93
0060 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 23 36 49 7

0061 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 81 44 163 31




DISTRICT COURT JUDGE DIST 14

Sel
01
02
03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

(NONPARTISAN)

ect 1
= Pat Evans
= Catherine Constantinou

= Brian Aus

01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR
03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY

04 SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND
05 PATTERSON REC CENTER
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI

09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS
10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
12 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHUR
13 BURTON ELEMENTARY

14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

15 MT CALVARY CHURCH

16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY

18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH
19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7
20 COUNTY AGRICULTURAL BU
21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
22 VFW POST 2740

23 THE RIVER CHURCH

24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST

34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY

34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER
35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FIRE DE
35-2 SOUTHPOINT VILLAGE C
36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCH
41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHU
42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
47 HOLMES RECREATION CENT
48 CHRIST THE KING MORAVI
50 MCMANNEN UNITED METHOD

(BUSHFAN)

VOTES

14TH JUDICIAL

9,796
4,538
4,773

131
38
89
50
76

195
69
68
65
77
40
72
85

100

138
75
79

223

466

129

111
78
63

137

149

199

319

143
52
91

249

305

206

227

109

149

121

175

102

193

197

246

228

214

118

271

110

117

42
42
38
75

14
11
50
14
19
41
61
51
35
103
134
132
42
114
149
63
91
73
103
69
49
58
48
112
135
63
209
122
203
27

214
221
250
57
23
47
109

101
75
49

107

11
10
68
12

60
86
70
26
48
198
108
63
108
161
74
60
40
56
42
29
41
27
106
67
65
240
115
157
81

221
229
190
56
17
59
95

PERCENT

51.27
23.75
24.98



0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 216 144 132

0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 144 43 27
0054 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIA 94 54 56
0055 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 79 58 130
0056 54 WATERFORD VILLAGE APTS 267 85 66
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 175 8 10
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 58 9 8
0059 ONE STOP 1344 318 530
0060 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 34 32 38

0061 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 199 81 48



(NONPARTISAN)
VOTES PERCENT
DISTRICT COURT JUDGE DIST 14 (MCKOWN) 14TH JUDICIAL
Select 1

01 = Doretta Walker 6,087 30.28

02 = Steven R. Storch 1,706 8.49

03 = Kerry Sutton 5,805 28.87

04 = Freda Black 6,506 32.36
01 02 03 04
0001 01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 22 13 77 34
0002 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 41 8 67 32
0003 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 5 17 183 26
0004 04 SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND 17 26 185 54
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 25 4 17 24
0006 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 22 23 150 49
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 14 13 131 17
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 30 9 83 38
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS 78 30 211 82
0010 10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 50 0 8 20
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHUR 59 1 1 15
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 56 0 2 14
0013 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 36 8 15 48
0014 15 MT CALVARY CHURCH 28 3 8 24
0015 16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC 36 34 71 58
0016 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 54 6 22 26
0017 18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH 82 1 4 37
0018 19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7 75 24 52 93
0019 20 COUNTY AGRICULTURAL BU 35 21 141 35
0020 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL 35 11 110 66
0021 22 VFW POST 2740 174 10 34 70
0022 23 THE RIVER CHURCH 402 27 50 155
0023 24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT 59 32 179 245
0024 25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 50 46 64 225
0025 26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT 25 25 39 127
0026 27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY 50 32 103 105
0027 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 69 72 100 252
0028 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 100 21 35 153
0029 30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY 112 28 51 176
0030 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 272 11 37 121
0031 31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 72 28 50 159
0032 32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 8 43 39 99
0033 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 69 18 40 44
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY 187 13 51 101
0035 34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER 246 19 38 87
0036 35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FIRE DE 86 73 124 150
0037 35-2 SOUTHPOINT VILLAGE C 131 42 107 155
0038 36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 63 28 85 75
0039 37 COLE MILL CHURCH 52 78 199 335
0040 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST 67 42 133 136
0041 39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL 81 65 225 198
0042 40 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCH 30 13 136 31
0043 41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHU 177 2 6 24
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 166 2 4 31
0045 43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY 82 82 365 213
0046 44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY 160 70 171 365
0047 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 116 83 159 351
0048 46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER 65 30 61 93
0049 47 HOLMES RECREATION CENT 237 5 12 54

0050 48 CHRIST THE KING MORAVI 68 16 52 98



0051 50 MCMANNEN UNITED METHOD 42 49 137 135

0052 51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 101 45 212 154
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 114 10 14 79
0054 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIA 61 25 73 52
0055 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH 33 29 136 85
0056 54 WATERFORD VILLAGE APTS 216 32 77 97
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 150 3 9 31
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 37 6 12 21
0059 ONE STOP 903 155 746 469
0060 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 13 14 42 43

0061 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 141 30 60 120




(NONPARTISAN)
VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT 1A SCHOOL 1A

Select 1

01 = Donald A. Hughes 1,493 41.06

02 = Omega Curtis Parker 1,696 46.64

03 = John Tarantino 416 11.44

04 = WRITE-IN 31 .85
01 02 03 04
0001 01 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 21 106 19 0
0012 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 18 54 0 0
0013 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 25 76 3 1
0014 15 MT CALVARY CHURCH 26 32 7 1
0017 18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH 69 46 8 4
0018 19 AMERICAN LEGION POST 7 65 142 30 1
0019 20 COUNTY AGRICULTURAL BU 34 164 28 2
0021 22 VFW POST 2740 170 98 13 2
0022 23 THE RIVER CHURCH 298 270 52 3
0031 31 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 74 91 136 8
0033 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 66 67 33 1
0044 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 130 78 0 1
0049 47 HOLMES RECREATION CENT 143 160 10 1
0053 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GO 97 95 27 3
0059 ONE STOP 238 204 44 3
0060 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 6 5 4 0
0061 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 13 8 2 0

(NONPARTISAN)
VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT 2A SCHOOL 2A

Select 1

01 = Fredrick A. Davis 2,395 63.34

02 = Regina Stanley-King 1,342 35.49

03 = WRITE-IN 44 1.16
01 02 03
0002 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTAR 100 42 2
0003 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 190 22 6
0005 05 PATTERSON REC CENTER 42 24 1
0007 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 133 23 2
0008 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 126 33 1
0009 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUS 270 89 2
0010 10 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 34 43 1
0011 12 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHUR 36 39 1
0016 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 55 53 2
0034 34-1 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY 203 129 3
0035 34-2 IVY COMMUNITY CENTER 209 181 4
0043 41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHU 122 85 4
0050 48 CHRIST THE KING MORAVI 135 75 1
0056 54 WATERFORD VILLAGE APTS 247 165 5
0057 55-11 WEAVER STREET CENTE 119 77 1
0058 55-49 NCCU STUDENT UNION 40 34 1
0059 ONE STOP 296 190 6
0060 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 8 7 1
0061 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 30 31 0




SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT 3B SCHOOL 3B

Sel
01
02
03

SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT 4B SCHOOL 4B

Sel
01
02
03
04
05

(NONPARTISAN)

ect 1

= Christine Baker
= Nancy Cox

= WRITE-IN

04 SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND
06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

16 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC
27 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY
35-1 PARKWOOD VOL FIRE DE
35-2 SOUTHPOINT VILLAGE C
36 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH
38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST

39 ST. STEPHENS EPISCOPAL
40 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCH
43 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY
50 MCMANNEN UNITED METHOD
51 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY
53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIA
53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH

ONE STOP

ABSENTEE BY MAIL
PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

(NONPARTISAN)

ect 1

= Wayne Allsbrook

= Natalie Beyer

= Stephen A. Martin
= Shea Neville

= WRITE-IN

21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCHOOL
24 DPS STAFF DEVELOPMENT
25 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
26 BAHAMA VFD - ROUGEMONT
28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

29 GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY
30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
32 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

37 COLE MILL CHURCH

44 NORTH REGIONAL LIBRARY
45 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
46 EDISON JOHNSON CENTER
ONE STOP

ABSENTEE BY MAIL
PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

VOTES PERCENT
1,236 21.70
4,374 76.79
86 1.51
01 02 03
29 238 5
34 200 0
39 147 4
46 213 3
112 284 1
136 250 10
43 177 4
65 256 4
100 423 8
26 175 4
98 587 15
69 241 4
106 366 6
81 114 1
53 204 2
161 434 11
16 37 0
22 28 4
VOTES PERCENT
346 6.06
1,925 33.72
2,106 36.89
1,269 22.23
63 1.10
01 02 03 04 05
5 65 111 28 3
31 179 175 39 9
24 132 142 55 2
17 48 82 28 0
43 170 165 62 9
27 67 88 93 0
15 190 76 83 4
16 67 70 258 9
13 71 55 16 2
33 265 258 49 4
39 244 279 149 7
37 236 269 120 4
7 67 81 77 3
33 97 222 197 6
0 4 16 1 1
6 23 17 14 0
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DURHAM COUNTY

WRITE-IN CANDIDATES

BOARD OF ELECTIONS BY PRECINCT
School
Board # of
PCT District |NAME VOTES
14 1 Natalie Beyer 1
15 1 Blank 1
18 1 Davis 3
18 1 Shea Neville 1
19 1 Natalie Beyer 1
20 1 Charles Pell 1
20 1 Fred Davis 1
22 1 Frederick Davis 1
22 1 Regina Stanley-King 1
23 1 Freddie David 1
23 1 Frederick Davis 1
23 1 Nancy Cox 1
31 1 Fred Davis 1
31 1 Frederick Davis 1
31 1 Mark Hagwood 1
31 1 Natalie Beyer 1
31 1 Omega Parker 1
31 1 Wally Tinsley 2
31 1 Blank 1
33 1 D Green 1
42 1 Blank 1
47 1 Omega Parker 1
52 1 Omega Parker 1
52 1 Scott Dirl 1
52 1 Shea Neville 1
59 1 Natalie Beyer 1
59 1 Regina Stanley-King 1
59 1 Shea Neville 1
2 2 Frances Castillo 1
2 2 Matt Drew 1
3 2 Blank 1
3 2 Butler 1
3 2 Helen Compton 1
3 2 Natalie Beyer 1
3 2 Steve Schewell 1
3 2 Thomas Nickles 1
5 2 Merium Melik 1
7 2 Natalie Beyer 2
8 2 Natalie Beyer 1
9 2 Blank 2
10 2 Shea Neville 1

1of5

DURHAM COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS



DURHAM COUNTY

WRITE-IN CANDIDATES

BOARD OF ELECTIONS BY PRECINCT
School
Board # of

PCT District |NAME VOTES
12 2 Shea Neville 1
17 2 Clayton Oxford 1
17 2 Donald Hughes 1
34-1 2 Frederick Davis 1
34-1 2 Nancy Cox 1
34-1 2 Stephen A Martin 1
41 2 Donald Hughes 1
41 2 Omega Parker 3
48 2 Kevin Shinn 1
54 2 Blank 2
54 2 Don Allen 1
54 2 John Tarantino 1
54 2 Natalie Beyer 1
59 2 Christine Baker 3
59 2 Jillian Nicole Johnson 1
59 2 Nancy Cox 1
59 2 Omega Parker 1
34-2 2 Blank 1
34-2 2 John Bland 1
34-2 2 L.A. Lampron 1
34-2 2 Nancy Cox 1
55-11 2 Donald Hughes 1
55-49 2 Courtney Jordan 1
60 2 Illegible 1
4 3 Donald Hughes 1
4 3 John Tavantino 1
4 3 Natalie Beyer 1
4 3 Richard A Woods 1
4 3 Van Coleman 1
16 3 Blank 1
16 3 Cam Morrison 1
16 3 Casey Granata 1
16 3 Frederick Davis 1
27 3 Danial Rahimtoola 1
27 3 Frederick Davis 1
27 3 Natalie Beyer 1
36 3 Hardy 1
36 3 Omega Parker 1
36 3 Shea Neville 1
36 3 Stephens 1
38 3 Jaroslow Halak 1
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DURHAM COUNTY

WRITE-IN CANDIDATES

BOARD OF ELECTIONS BY PRECINCT
School
Board # of

PCT District |NAME VOTES
38 3 Jessie Clark 1
38 3 Mary Herndon 1
38 3 Natalie Beyer 1
39 3 Barbara Williams 1
39 3 Blank 3
39 3 Davis 1
39 3 Hughes 1
39 3 Joann Liddle 1
39 3 Joe Lee 1
40 3 Davis 1
40 3 Fred Davis 2
40 3 Rick Hardy 1
43 3 Andrew Kennedy 1
43 3 Blank 2
43 3 Chandler Vatavak 1
43 3 Donna McDaniel 1
43 3 Frederick Davis 1
43 3 Gretchen Bellamy 1
43 3 John Tarantino 4
43 3 Natalie Beyer 1
43 3 Roy Twisdall 1
43 3 Steven Walker 1
43 3 Wm G Goldston 1
50 3 Frederick Davis 1
50 3 John Barab 1
50 3 Natalie Beyer 1
50 3 Tarantino 1
51 3 Fred Davis 1
51 3 Frederick Davis 2
51 3 Horace Mann 1
51 3 Matt Sears 1
51 3 Scott Owen 1
59 3 Blake Altholz 1
59 3 Blank 2
59 3 D. Curtis Lawson 1
59 3 Donald Hughes 1
59 3 Karen Rodin 1
59 3 Shea Neville 4
59 3 Sonya Harris 1

35-1 3 Davis 1

35-2 3 Donald Hughes 1
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DURHAM COUNTY

WRITE-IN CANDIDATES

BOARD OF ELECTIONS BY PRECINCT
School
Board # of
PCT District |NAME VOTES
35-2 3 Floyd Borden 1
35-2 3 Frederick Davis 2
35-2 3 Paul Hlad 1
35-2 3 Phillip Graham 1
35-2 3 Regina Stanley-King 1
35-2 3 Scott Owen 2
35-2 3 Sean McLean 1
53-1 3 Malt Deleo 1
53-2 3 Curtis Parker 1
53-2 3 Scott Owen 1
61 3 Fredrick Davis 1
61 3 Fred Davis 1
61 3 Wayne Allsbrook 1
61 3 Omega Parker 1
21 4 Christine Blystad 1
21 4 Frederick Davis 1
21 4 William Keith Dodson 1
24 4 Bobby McFarland 1
24 4 Curtis Parker 1
24 4 Davis 1
24 4 Goffy 1
24 4 Nancy Cox 1
24 4 Omega Parker 3
25 4 James Haggard 1
25 4 Spongebob Square Pants 1
28 4 Frederick Davis 1
28 4 Gordon C Mclain 1
28 4 Henry Felder 1
28 4 John Tarantino 1
28 4 Kathryn V Sell 1
28 4 Lelah Ellis 1
28 4 O'Henry 1
28 4 Ronald A Watkins 1
28 4 Spongebob Square Pants 1
32 4 Edward A Hunter 1
32 4 Larry Hudson 1
37 4 Frederick Davis 2
37 4 Larantons 1
37 4 Nancy Cox 1
44 4 James Kemski 1
44 4 Kenneth Hargrove 1
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DURHAM COUNTY

WRITE-IN CANDIDATES

BOARD OF ELECTIONS BY PRECINCT
School
Board # of
PCT District |NAME VOTES
44 4 Kristen Baker 1
44 4 Parker 2
44 4 Raymond Congo 1
44 4 Scot Owen 1
45 4 Blank 1
45 4 Frederick Davis 1
45 4 Marian Jones 1
45 4 Omega Parker 1
46 4 Donald Hughes 1
46 4 Natalie Beyer 1
46 4 Omega Parker 1
59 4 Blank 1
59 4 Donald Hughes 2
59 4 Illegible 1
59 4 Nancy Gallman 1
59 4 Omega Parker 1
30-1 4 Blank 1
30-1 4 Frederick Davis 2
30-1 4 Lillion Loftin Bell 1
30-2 4 Alfred Solomon 1
30-2 4 Blank 3
30-2 4 Delbert Jarmon 1
30-2 4 Donald Hughes 3
30-2 4 Fred Davis 1
30-2 4 John Lawson 1
30-2 4 Omega Curtis Parker 1
224
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WRITE-IN VOTES
BY CANDIDATE NAME

NAME

Alfred Solomon

Andrew Kennedy

Barbara Williams

Blake Altholz

Blank

Bobby McFarland

Butler

Cam Morrison

Casey Granata

Chandler Vatavak

Charles Pell

Christine Baker

Christine Blystad

Clayton Oxford

Courtney Jordan

Curtis Parker

Curtis Parker

D Green

D. Curtis Lawson

Danial Rahimtoola

Davis

Delbert Jarmon

Don Allen

Donald Hughes

Donna McDaniel

Edward A Hunter

Floyd Borden

Frances Castillo

Fred Davis

Freddie David

Frederick Davis

Fredrick Davis

Goffy

Gordon C Mclain

Gretchen Bellamy

Hardy

Helen Compton

Henry Felder

Horace Mann

Hughes

lllegible

James Haggard
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WRITE-IN VOTES
BY CANDIDATE NAME

# of
NAME VOTES
James Kemski 1

Jaroslow Halak

Jessie Clark

Jillian Nicole Johnson

Joann Liddle

Joe Lee

John Barab

John Bland

John Lawson

John Tarantino

Karen Rodin

Kathryn V Sell

Kenneth Hargrove

Kevin Shinn

Kristen Baker

L.A. Lampron

Larantons

Larry Hudson

Lelah Ellis

Lillion Loftin Bell

Malt Deleo

Marian Jones

Mark Hagwood

Mary Herndon

Matt Drew

Matt Sears

Merium Melik

Nancy Cox

Nancy Gallman

Rrlolrlr|lRr|RrRr]R]R|IRr]R]R|RIRrR|R]Rr] RPN, R|R]R]R|R]|~R ]~

Natalie Beyer

=
(%2

O'Henry

Omega Curtis Parker

[N ==

Omega Parker

R
(2]

Parker

Paul Hlad

Phillip Graham

Raymond Congo

Regina Stanley-King

Richard A Woods

Rick Hardy

Ronald A Watkins

Roy Twisdall
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WRITE-IN VOTES
BY CANDIDATE NAME

# of
NAME VOTES
Scot Owen 1
Scott Dirl 1
Scott Owen 4
Sean MclLean 1
Shea Neville 10
Sonya Harris 1
Spongebob Square Pants 2
Stephen A Martin 1
Stephens 1
Steve Schewell 1
Steven Walker 1
Tarantino 1
Thomas Nickles 1
Van Coleman 1
Wally Tinsley 2
Wayne Allsbrook 1
William Keith Dodson 1
Wm G Goldston 1
224
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